SCANNER
WORKFORCE DS-C330
Fast and Efficient Scanning
Enhance productivity with fast scanning speeds
of up to 30 ppm / 60 ipm, with daily duty cycle of
5,000 sheets and an ADF capacity of 20 sheets.
Compact Solution
Perfect scanner for limited space with the

Operating               15 - 80 % (No Condensation)
Storage 15 - 85 % (No Condensation)
Options & Consumables Durability Order Code
Roller Assembly Kit               50,000 scans B12B819731
Carrier Sheet               3,000 scans B12B819051
Passport Carrier Sheet               3,000 scans B12B819651
Cleaning Kit               – B12B819291
Dimensions & Weight
DS-C330
Weight: 1.8 kg (4.0 lb)
What’s in the box: